UNIVERSAL WEIGHT ELECTRONICS CO, LTD  TAIWAN (R.O.C.)
EUROPEAN WAREHOUSE | UWE-EUROPE.COM | INFO@UWE-EUROPE.COM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Ref.21.02.2023
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY
VFM-B30 15 / 30 kg 5 / 10 g
VFM-B60 30 / 60 kg 10 / 20 g
VFM-F60 30 / 60 kg 10 / 20 g
VFM-F150 60 / 150 kg 20 / 50 g
VFM-L300 150 / 300 kg 50 / 100 g
VFM
A  Ultra-High Accuracy 30,000 Divisions
A  Strong, Non Corrosive Cast Aluminum Structure
A  Large 51mm Wide Angle Large LCD Display